Jan. 1st, 2017 Top 100 MarketCap

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

=BTC
Bitcoin

$ETH
Ethereu

m
&RP
Ripple

LTC
Litecoin

EXMR

Monero
r

<

ETC
Ethereu
m
Classic

SIDASH
Dash

“MAID
MaidSa
feCoin

&REP
Augur

W
STEEM

Steem

wXEM
NEM

il
ICN
[conomi

FCT
Factom

’.

WAVES
Waves

2DOGE

Dogeco

in
&bGD
DigixDA
@]
"XLM
Stellar
Lumens

BTC

ETH

XRP

LTC

XMR

ETC

DASH

MAID

REP

STEEM

XEM

ICN

FCT

WAVES

DOGE

DGD

XLM

Jan 1st 2017
$963.06

$8.26

$0.01

$4.37

$13.58

$1.45

$11.26

$0.10

$3.79

$0.17

$0.00

$0.31

$2.97

$0.24

$0.00

$8.88

$0.00

Jan 1st 2018

13,694.40

772.43

2.25

230.63

359.92

35.51

1057.39

1.08

77.77

7.39

1.2

2.83

59.35

13.36

0.009

171.23

0.63

$100 invested=

$1,421.97

$9,351.45

$34,403.67

$5,277.57

$2,650.37

$2,448.97

$9,390.67

$1,088.89

$2,051.98

$4,341.54

$32,733.22

$903.91

$1,998.32

$5,466.22

$4,000.00

$1,928.27

$25,475.13


https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/bitcoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/ethereum/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/ripple/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/litecoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/monero/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/ethereum-classic/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/dash/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/maidsafecoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/augur/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/steem/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/nem/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/iconomi/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/factom/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/waves/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/dogecoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/digixdao/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/stellar/

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

@ cc
Zcash
8L sSK
Lisk
©:-DRE-
Dinar
Coin
EGAME
GameC
redits
MBTS
BitShar
es
AARDR
Ardor
< JelN

Swiscoi

n
QUSDT
Tether
:cn
Bytecoi
n
CNLG
Gulden
o

XAUR
Xaurum

@spc
Shadow
Cash

INEO
NEO

SBTRAT
Stratis

GNT
Golem

EEmMC
Emerco
in

#W3JCX
Storjcoi
nX

—

SNGLS
Singula
DTV

NXT
Nxt

ZEC

LSK

EDR

GAME

BTS

ARDR

SCN

USDT

BCN

NLG

XAUR

SDC

NEO

STRAT

GNT

EMC

SJCX

SNGLS

NXT

$48.53

$0.15

$0.97

$0.21

$0.00

$0.01

$0.02

$1.00

$0.00

$0.03

$0.09

$1.19

$0.14
$0.07

$0.01

$0.16

$0.13

$0.01

$0.01

576.16

21.27

0.01

4.56

0.79

2.01

0.001

0.006

0.26

0.15

0.45

88.68

15.18

1.15

3.44

1.51

0.26

0.6

$1,187.22

$14,202.35

$1.03

$2,218.44

$20,137.65

$19,904.93

$4.73

$100.00

$11,764.71

$981.69

$163.71

$37.82

$61,854.38
$21,142.06

$11,980.41

$2,091.76

$1,185.56

$2,429.45

$10,073.88


https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/zcash/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/lisk/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/e-dinar-coin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/gamecredits/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/bitshares/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/ardor/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/swiscoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/tether/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/bytecoin-bcn/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/gulden/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/xaurum/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/shadowcash/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/neo/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/stratis/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/golem-network-tokens/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/emercoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/storjcoin-x/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/singulardtv/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/nxt/

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

O
IOC 1/0

Coin

LMC
LoMoC
oin
Orpc
Peercoi
n
YAGRS
Agoras
Tokens
©3Ccy
Bitcryst
) als
CBC
_Siacoin
@rBY
Rubycoi
n

5
¥

SYS
Syscoin

#YBC
YbCoin
“XCP
Counter
party
“BTCD
Bitcoin
Dark
EGCR
Global
Curren..
S\mc
Namec
oin
QPOT
PotCoin

£AMP
Synere
o]
SLR
SolarCo
in

I0C

LMC

PPC

AGRS

BCY

SC

RBY

SYS

YBC

XCP

BTCD

GCR

NMC

POT

AMP

SLR

$0.36

$0.03

$0.23

$0.13

$0.13

$0.00

$0.21

$0.01

$1.59

$1.74

$3.44

$0.03

$0.23

$0.02

$0.04

$0.08

3.36

0.17

5.61

2.97

0.88

0.03

1.48

0.76

40.26

358.43

0.35

4.49

0.35

0.81

0.86

$922.99

$608.19

$2,409.61

$2,326.09

$699.44

$12,711.86

$705.15

$8,241.16

$0.00

$2,313.79

$10,419.48

$1,020.23

$1,935.14

$2,290.73

$2,056.20

$1,051.56


https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/iocoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/lomocoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/peercoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/agoras-tokens/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/bitcrystals/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/siacoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/rubycoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/syscoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/ybcoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/counterparty/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/bitcoindark/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/global-currency-reserve/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/namecoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/potcoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/synereo/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/solarcoin/

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

EGRC
GridCoi
n
@vsL
vSlice
Yoy0C
Yocoin
PNAV
NAV
Coin
&«
BlackC
oin
@G
DigiByt

e
@cLAv
Clams
&DCR
Decred
SUNITY
SuperN
ET
Comni
Oomni
AFAIR
FairCoi
n
ALKK
Lykke
Orips
Fedora
Coin

QEBYTE

Byteball
Bytes

©/asH
VPNCoi
n

&scoTt
Scotcoi
n

@OWAR
K

Qwark
SNEON

__Aeon

GRC

VSL

YOC

NAV

BLK

DGB

CLAM

DCR

UNITY

OMNI

FAIR

LKK

TIPS

GBYTE

VASH

SCOT

QWARK

AEON

$0.01

$0.08

$0.04

$0.04

$0.03

$0.00

$0.86

$0.47

$1.98

$2.91

$0.03

$0.05

$0.00

$14.57

$0.00

$0.00

$0.02

$0.10

0.13

0.23

0.08

3.46

0.83

0.06

12.72

102.85

42.2

97.64

1.13

0.2

0.0007

800.81

0.009

0.36

7.36

$1,785.47

$279.84

$188.39

$8,894.14

$3,007.03

$23,529.41

$1,472.76

$21,691.72

$2,131.31

$3,355.33

$3,767.67

$401.11

$23,333.33

$5,496.29

$257.36

$0.00

$1,623.38

$7,179.44


https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/gridcoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/vslice/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/yocoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/nav-coin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/blackcoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/digibyte/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/clams/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/decred/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/supernet-unity/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/omni/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/faircoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/lykke/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/fedoracoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/byteball/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/vpncoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/scotcoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/qwark/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/aeon/

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

AROUN
D
Round

g
NXC
Nexium

Q2
FuelCoi
n
WeBD
Steem
Dollars
ENXS
Nexus
s
SIBCoi
n
[/ Tare
Vertcoi
n
@R
Aurorac
oin
TVRS
Veros
@KG
Hacker
Gold
CIMONA
MonaC
oin
&:Ac
EarthC
oin
OEXP
Expans
e
*€CURE
Curecoli

n
EBURST
Burst

QRADS

Radium

EBBay

_BitBay

ROUND

NXC

FC2

SBD

NXS

SIB

VTC

AUR

VRS

HKG

MONA

EAC

EXP

CURE

BURST

RADS

BAY

$0.00

$0.02

$0.01

$1.00

$0.03

$0.09

$0.03

$0.13

$0.07

$0.07

$0.02

$0.00

$0.19

$0.03

$0.00

$0.29

$0.00

0.6

0.012

10.45

3.22

4.76

7.26

1.98

0.0001

10.02

0.0009

5.59

0.75

0.05

13.84

0.25

$0.00

$3,903.20

$98.47

$1,045.00

$12,361.32

$5,249.58

$20,952.99

$1,562.71

$0.14

$0.00

$41,824.94

$841.12

$2,922.05

$2,163.19

$9,208.10

$4,764.76

$28,344.67


https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/round/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/nexium/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/fuelcoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/steem-dollars/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/nexus/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/sibcoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/vertcoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/auroracoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/veros/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/hacker-gold/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/monacoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/earthcoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/expanse/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/curecoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/burst/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/radium/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/bitbay/

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

@

CLOAK
CloakC
oin

“rTC

Feather
coin
=XPM
Primec
oin
WX HI
HiCoin
$\VC
Novacoi
n
8BBR
Boolber
ry
LNAUT
Nautilus
Coin

USNBT
NuBits

Quia
Viacoin

QQOoRA
Qora

QuINT
Mintcoi
n

E&ENRG
Energy
coin

SAVRC
VeriCoi
n

CLOAK

FTC

XPM

XHI

NVC

BBR

NAUT

USNBT

VIA

QORA

MINT

ENRG

VRC

$0.18

$0.01

$0.05

$0.00

$0.50

$0.09

$0.05

$1.00

$0.03

$0.00

$0.00

$0.01

$0.02

Follow on Twitter (@cryptoboomnews)

32.29

0.43

0.82

0.007

7.28

1.9

0.99

4.94

0.166

0.0009

0.224

1.12

$17,736.98

$7,286.90

$1,646.78

$163.40

$1,455.33

$2,189.92

$0.00

$99.31

$14,591.64

$224,324.32

$3,000.00

$3,827.10

$4,816.38

$900,879.83


https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/cloakcoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/feathercoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/primecoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/hicoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/novacoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/boolberry/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/nautiluscoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/nubits/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/viacoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/qora/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/mintcoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/energycoin/
https://coinmarketcap.com/currencies/vericoin/

