Jan. 1st, 2017 Top 100 MarketCap		Jan 1st 2017	Jan 1st 2018	\$100 invested=	
1	BTC Bitcoin DETH	BTC	\$963.06	13,694.40	\$1,421.97
2	Ethereu m	ETH	\$8.26	772.43	\$9,351.45
3	Ripple	XRP	\$0.01	2.25	\$34,403.67
4	LTC Litecoin	LTC	\$4.37	230.63	\$5,277.57
5	Monero ETC	XMR	\$13.58	359.92	\$2,650.37
6	Ethereu m Classic	ETC	\$1.45	35.51	\$2,448.97
7	Dash MAID	DASH	\$11.26	1057.39	\$9,390.67
8	MaidSa feCoin	MAID	\$0.10	1.08	\$1,088.89
9	&REP Augur	REP	\$3.79	77.77	\$2,051.98
10	Steem	STEEM	\$0.17	7.39	\$4,341.54
11	NEM	XEM	\$0.00	1.2	\$32,733.22
12	"ICN Iconomi	ICN	\$0.31	2.83	\$903.91
13	FCT Factom	FCT	\$2.97	59.35	\$1,998.32
14	WAVES Waves	WAVES	\$0.24	13.36	\$5,466.22
15	DOGE Dogeco in	DOGE	\$0.00	0.009	\$4,000.00
16	DGD DigixDA O	DGD	\$8.88	171.23	\$1,928.27
17	XLM Stellar Lumens	XLM	\$0.00	0.63	\$25,475.13

18	2 EC	ZEC	\$48.53	576.16	\$1,187.22
	Zcash \$LSK		•		
19	Lisk EDR E-	LSK	\$0.15	21.27	\$14,202.35
20	Dinar Coin	EDR	\$0.97	0.01	\$1.03
21	GAME GameC redits	GAME	\$0.21	4.56	\$2,218.44
22	BTS BitShar es	BTS	\$0.00	0.79	\$20,137.65
23	ARDR Ardor	ARDR	\$0.01	2.01	\$19,904.93
24	Swiscoi n	SCN	\$0.02	0.001	\$4.73
25	Tether BCN	USDT	\$1.00	1	\$100.00
26	Bytecoi n	BCN	\$0.00	0.006	\$11,764.71
27	GNLG Gulden	NLG	\$0.03	0.26	\$981.69
28	XAUR Xaurum	XAUR	\$0.09	0.15	\$163.71
29	Shadow Cash	SDC	\$1.19	0.45	\$37.82
30	NEO NEO	NEO	\$0.14	88.68	\$61,854.38
31	STRAT Stratis	STRAT	\$0.07	15.18	\$21,142.06
32	SGNT Golem EEMC	GNT	\$0.01	1.15	\$11,980.41
33	Emerco in	EMC	\$0.16	3.44	\$2,091.76
34	Storjcoi n X	SJCX	\$0.13	1.51	\$1,185.56
35	SNGLS Singula rDTV	SNGLS	\$0.01	0.26	\$2,429.45
36	SNXT Nxt	NXT	\$0.01	0.6	\$10,073.88

	0				
37	Coin	IOC	\$0.36	3.36	\$922.99
38		LMC	\$0.03	0.17	\$608.19
39	©PPC Peercoi	PPC	\$0.23	5.61	\$2,409.61
40	n @AGRS Agoras Tokens	AGRS	\$0.13	2.97	\$2,326.09
41	Bitcryst als	BCY	\$0.13	0.88	\$699.44
42	Siacoin	SC	\$0.00	0.03	\$12,711.86
43	Rubycoi n	RBY	\$0.21	1.48	\$705.15
44	SYS Syscoin	SYS	\$0.01	0.76	\$8,241.16
45	YBC YbCoin	YBC	\$1.59	0	\$0.00
46	Counter party	XCP	\$1.74	40.26	\$2,313.79
47	BTCD Bitcoin Dark	BTCD	\$3.44	358.43	\$10,419.48
48	GCR Global Curren	GCR	\$0.03	0.35	\$1,020.23
49	NAMEC oin	NMC	\$0.23	4.49	\$1,935.14
50	POT PotCoin	POT	\$0.02	0.35	\$2,290.73
51	Synere o	AMP	\$0.04	0.81	\$2,056.20
52	SLR SolarCo in	SLR	\$0.08	0.86	\$1,051.56

	G GRC				
53	GridCoi n	GRC	\$0.01	0.13	\$1,785.47
54	⊘/SL vSlice	VSL	\$0.08	0.23	\$279.84
55	Yocoin	YOC	\$0.04	0.08	\$188.39
56	NAV NAV Coin	NAV	\$0.04	3.46	\$8,894.14
57	BLK BlackC oin	BLK	\$0.03	0.83	\$3,007.03
58	② DGB DigiByt e	DGB	\$0.00	0.06	\$23,529.41
59	©CLAM Clams	CLAM	\$0.86	12.72	\$1,472.76
60	Decred NUNITY	DCR	\$0.47	102.85	\$21,691.72
61	SuperN ET	UNITY	\$1.98	42.2	\$2,131.31
62	OMNI Omni FAIR	OMNI	\$2.91	97.64	\$3,355.33
63	FairCoi n	FAIR	\$0.03	1.13	\$3,767.67
64	★LKK Lykke ♥TIPS	LKK	\$0.05	0.2	\$401.11
65	Fedora Coin	TIPS	\$0.00	0.0007	\$23,333.33
66	GBYTE Byteball Bytes	GBYTE	\$14.57	800.81	\$5,496.29
67	VPNCoi n	VASH	\$0.00	0.009	\$257.36
68	Scotcoi n	SCOT	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
69	Q WAR K Qwark	QWARK	\$0.02	0.36	\$1,623.38
70	AEON Aeon	AEON	\$0.10	7.36	\$7,179.44

71	ROUN D Round	ROUND	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
72	NXC Nexium	NXC	\$0.02	0.6	\$3,903.20
73	FC2 FuelCoi	FC2	\$0.01	0.012	\$98.47
74	Steem Dollars	SBD	\$1.00	10.45	\$1,045.00
75	Nexus SIB	NXS	\$0.03	3.22	\$12,361.32
76	SIBCoi n	SIB	\$0.09	4.76	\$5,249.58
77	VTC Vertcoi n	VTC	\$0.03	7.26	\$20,952.99
78	Aurorac oin	AUR	\$0.13	1.98	\$1,562.71
79	VRS Veros HKG	VRS	\$0.07	0.0001	\$0.14
80	Hacker Gold MONA	HKG	\$0.07	0	\$0.00
81	MonaC oin	MONA	\$0.02	10.02	\$41,824.94
82	EAC EarthC oin	EAC	\$0.00	0.0009	\$841.12
83	EXP Expans e	EXP	\$0.19	5.59	\$2,922.05
84	Curecoi n	CURE	\$0.03	0.75	\$2,163.19
85	B URST Burst	BURST	\$0.00	0.05	\$9,208.10
86	RADS Radium	RADS	\$0.29	13.84	\$4,764.76
87	BitBay	BAY	\$0.00	0.25	\$28,344.67

88	CLOAK CloakC oin	CLOAK	\$0.18	32.29	\$17,736.98
89	©FTC Feather coin	FTC	\$0.01	0.43	\$7,286.90
90	YPM Primec oin	XPM	\$0.05	0.82	\$1,646.78
91	OXHI HiCoin	XHI	\$0.00	0.007	\$163.40
92	Novacoi n	NVC	\$0.50	7.28	\$1,455.33
93	b BBR Boolber ry	BBR	\$0.09	1.9	\$2,189.92
94	ONAUT Nautilus Coin	NAUT	\$0.05	0	\$0.00
95	USNBT NuBits	USNBT	\$1.00	0.99	\$99.31
96	W ∕IA Viacoin	VIA	\$0.03	4.94	\$14,591.64
97	QORA Qora	QORA	\$0.00	0.166	\$224,324.32
98	MINT Mintcoi n	MINT	\$0.00	0.0009	\$3,000.00
99	Energy coin	ENRG	\$0.01	0.224	\$3,827.10
100	WRC VeriCoi	VRC	\$0.02	1.12	\$4,816.38
	n		Follow on Twitter (@cry	ptoboomnews)	\$900,879.83